30 Series
Warning Windows
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Natural and Non-Natural
as secure windows
Specifications - Filament Modules  ...............................................................................30/2
Technical Data - LED Units  ............................................................................................30/1
Accessories ....................................................................................................................30/9

R
Clear Lens
2.1- Follow the Ordering example 1 from step 1 to 4 and
   specify “C” for  optional clear lens.
3 Rows
4 Columns
Ordering Example 3
30.  03.  04.  01.  220- 33   F  12
Series
No. of Rows
No. of Columns 30 x 30 mm
Red Color
No. of Windows
30.03.04.110 - 33R12 C
3.1- Follow the Ordering example 1 from step 1 to 4 and
   specify “C” for optional clear lens.
30x30mm
No. of
Rows
No. of Columns
1   2   3   4
1
2
3
Illumination type
Illumination type
Illumination type
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
Werner  07
30 Series Annunciator Windows
Ordering Example 1
30.03.04.02.24       -        33W3      -       36B1       -       33R3       -       33Y1       -       33A1C      -     36G1
24V AC/DC
No. of
Rows
No. of Columns
1   2   3   4
1
2
3
3 Rows
4 Columns
30.03.04.02.24 -
33W3
30.03.04.02.24 -33W3-
No. of
Rows
No. of Columns
1   2   3   4
1
2
3
W
W
W
36B1
30.03.04.02.24 -33W3 - 36B1
No. of
Rows
No. of Columns
1   2   3   4
1
2
3
W
W
W
B
33R3
30.03.04.02.24 -33W3 - 36B1 - 33R3
No. of
Rows
No. of Columns
1   2   3   4
1
2
3
W
W
W
B R
R R
33Y1
30.03.04.02.24 -33W3 - 36B1 - 33R3 - 33Y1
No. of
Rows
No. of Columns
1   2   3   4
1
2
3
W
W
W
B R
R R Y
30.03.04.02.24 -33W3 - 36B1 - 33R3 - 33Y1 - 33A1C
33A1C